
One Integrated Approach to Healthcare

Surgical Solutions

Whatever the height,

Cmax® surgical table
covers aLL surgeons’ needs
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One Integrated Approach to Healthcare
www.steris-healthcare.com / www.steris-accessories.com

   

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

Flexibility for patient 
positionning specifically 

in bariatric MIS

Ergonomic, intuitive and with 
bluetooth 

Imaging access

Continued reliability

Comfort and security for 
medical staff

Optimise surgeon access
Easy to clean

Adaptable to the majority of 
surgical specialties

Answer surgeons’ needs

520 mm

500 kg

270 kg

454 mm

45°

25°

+90°
-90°
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Outstanding features

Surgical Solutions

Low Position Long sliding
The STERIS effortless 

powered transfer
a Versatile product

Smart Handcontrol a new back up system Extra flat base Large range of accessories 


